Samsung 57th Festival of Sport - Age Group Triathlon 15 Jun 2014
Super Sprint

No Name Status Swim T1 Cycle T2 Run Time CatPos Club Club Points Series Points Series %
Male Open

656 lan Ho Ka Hei A 5=ER FIN 00:03:46  00:01:49  00:19:29 00:02:29  00:10:47  00:38:18 1 AustSports Association 7 4 100

690 Chan Yin Ming FIN 00:04:29  00:02:12 00:23:17  00:02:39  00:11:43  00:44:18 2 AustSports Association 5 3 75

685 Lee Kwan Yi FIN 00:07:37  00:02:49  00:25:48 00:03:44  00:12:10  00:52:06 3 New Wave Swimming Club 1 2 50

692 Ram Chandra Gurung FIN 00:09:52  00:03:17  00:33:03 00:02:39  00:13:38  01:02:27 4 1 25

686 Chan Cheong Kan (3=} DNS

688 Wong Wai Ming DNS

689 Sham Siu Hang ZIiE DNS

691 Ho Yiu Mo DNS

687 Alvin Tang King Man =X DNS Titan Triathlon

693 Ng Wing Kit ik DNS Hope Sport Association

Male Veteran

702 Thomas Hardcastle FIN 00:04:25  00:01:48  00:20:59 00:02:17  00:10:28  00:39:56 1 South China Athletic Association 6 10 100
710 Fung Chi Yuen BEE FIN 00:05:46  00:02:10  00:23:06 00:02:41  00:11:05  00:44:45 2 AustSports Association 4 9 90
700 Wong Yin Cheung H=RE FIN 00:05:59  00:02:00 00:23:41 00:02:55  00:13:19  00:47:52 3 Titan Triathlon 3 8 80
706 Tsang Chung Ming FIN 00:05:33  00:02:19  00:25:05 00:03:11  00:13:39  00:49:45 4 Titan Triathlon 2 7 70
699 Simon Leung Chi Wa REE FIN 00:06:15  00:02:43  00:26:01 00:03:20  00:12:54  00:51:10 5 6 60
701 Ng Chor Fai UAEENE FIN 00:05:41 00:04:20  00:30:50 00:03:00 00:12:01 00:55:49 6 5 50
703 Lam Yau Yim HERX FIN 00:08:50 00:03:32  00:28:23 00:04:15 00:15:15 01:00:14 7 4 40
707 Li Chau Kwong FEA FIN 00:07:30  00:06:15  00:35:12 00:03:224  00:17:58  01:10:19 8 3 30
697 Alfred Ma FIN 00:08:13 00:07:03  00:39:04 00:04:10 00:17:25 01:15:54 9 2 20
695 Ip Chi Keung it FIN 00:12:29  00:06:15  00:39:58 00:04:08 00:16:00 01:18:49 10 1 10
696 Mike Williams DNS Titan Triathlon

698 Rahul Joshi DNS

708 Jessie Pasatiempo DNF

709 Wong Ka Wai DNS South China Athletic Association

704 Dennis Cheung g DQ 00:07:27  00:03:18  00:27:33 00:03:31  00:13:15  00:55:02

705 Alan Tam Sze Lun EitfR DNS Sonic Sports Association

480 Ricky Tang DNS Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

694 Anthony Liang DNS Mango Swimming Club

711 Edwin Wong =ikl DNS Sonic Sports Association
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Name

Matthew Tan
Turner Long Long
Angus Li Tsz Ho

Chung Siu Ting
Wong Ka Hei
Hung Tik Long
Ingmar Gunn

Ollie Otten

Sung Ho Hin

Cyrus Li Ho Lim
Shum Kin Hang
Linus So Long Yin
Jeffrey Lau Chun Hei
Lee Chun Man
Cheung Cheuk Nam
Aidan Ho Hin Long

Fung Ho Yin
Chung Wing Kui
Cheng Ngo Lung

Yeung Wing Kit

Lai Yick Kan
Ng Sheung Man

Lau Yu Hon

Yen Wang Hoi
Lau Chuk Lam
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Samsung 57th Festival of Sport - Age Group Triathlon

Swim

00:03:42
00:03:44
00:04:05
00:04:05
00:04:18
00:04:13
00:04:26
00:04:28
00:04:16
00:04:14
00:04:50
00:05:46
00:05:22
00:08:26
00:06:11
00:04:33
00:06:43
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:57
00:06:33
00:06:00

T

00:01:38
00:01:35
00:01:36
00:01:42
00:01:59
00:01:54
00:01:47
00:01:45
00:02:00
00:01:55
00:02:03
00:02:20
00:01:59
00:03:09
00:02:59
00:02:11
00:02:21
00:02:11
00:02:10
00:02:11
00:02:46
00:02:20

Cycle

00:19:44
00:20:50
00:20:35
00:20:27
00:21:58
00:22:07
00:23:05
00:23:04
00:22:49
00:22:12
00:24:51
00:24:41
00:25:33
00:22:14
00:27:00
00:31:52
00:28:41
00:25:01
00:25:01
00:30:09
00:37:30

Super Sprint

T2

Run

Male Youth Open

00:01:58
00:02:10
00:02:06
00:02:24
00:02:08
00:02:08
00:02:15
00:02:18
00:02:24
00:02:43
00:02:41
00:02:39
00:02:27
00:03:20
00:02:30
00:02:52
00:02:46
00:02:15
00:07:54
00:03:36
00:02:38

00:09:30
00:10:10
00:10:27
00:11:42
00:10:53
00:10:55
00:10:08
00:10:23
00:11:13
00:12:00
00:12:26
00:12:36
00:13:48
00:13:18
00:12:39
00:11:47
00:13:20
00:22:07
00:16:34
00:17:40
00:16:54

Time

00:36:30
00:38:27
00:38:46
00:40:19
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:38
00:41:56
00:42:40
00:43:03
00:46:49
00:48:00
00:49:07
00:50:24
00:51:16
00:53:14
00:53:48
00:57:00
00:57:04
00:59:30
01:06:19

Cat Pos
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Club

South China Athletic Association
South China Athletic Association
Titan Triathlon
Titan Triathlon
South China Athletic Association
Titan Triathlon
South China Athletic Association
South China Athletic Association
First Ten Generation Team
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
First Ten Generation Team
First Ten Generation Team
South China Athletic Association
AustSports Association
Titan Triathlon
AustSports Association
Part Time Association
Part Time Association
First Ten Generation Team
AustSports Association
Sparkle Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Part Time Association

15 Jun 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %
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100
95.24
90.48
85.71
80.95
76.19
71.43
66.67

61.9
57.14
52.38
47.62
42.86

38.1
33.33
28.57
23.81
19.05
14.29

9.52

4.76
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No
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716
720
712
718
717
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724
721
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Name

Aron Baetz
Angus Chow
Frans Otten
Chau Man Kei
Sung Chun Hin
Chan Ling Tung
Wong Chun Yi
Chan Kwun Chung
Wong Yat Long
Sum Man Kuk
Lai Yick Him
Chan Ho Ting
Lai Chun Ming
Lee Yuk Lam
Jason Tsoi Tsz Chun
Lee Lap Pui
Ho Tai You
Angus Chow

Lam Yim Ping
Mandy Li See Man
Wong Pui Shan
Fong Tan Ki
Yeung Wing Yee
Josie Ling
Lee Wan Yee
Sharon Ho Tsz Ling
Monica Leung Wing Hin

Vivian Chung Yee Mei
Liu Wai Fun
Winglis Fu

Chan Kar Mun
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FIN
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Samsung 57th Festival of Sport - Age Group Triathlon

Swim

00:03:53
00:04:28
00:03:49
00:04:08
00:04:11
00:04:17
00:04:28
00:04:58
00:04:53
00:06:35
00:05:38
00:04:11

00:06:21
00:08:01
00:08:53
00:05:36
00:07:53
00:07:07
00:07:24

00:08:53
00:08:06
00:08:24
00:07:12

T

00:01:42
00:01:32
00:01:41
00:01:44
00:01:53
00:02:23
00:02:19
00:02:02
00:01:53
00:03:04
00:02:31
00:01:53

00:03:03
00:03:03
00:02:42
00:03:39
00:04:10
00:04:06
00:05:14

00:02:40
00:03:14
00:03:25
00:03:27

Cycle

00:19:26
00:21:09
00:21:21
00:20:22
00:21:07
00:21:20
00:23:28
00:21:22
00:21:38
00:20:16
00:29:08
00:27:18

00:25:57
00:30:08
00:30:04
00:29:55
00:33:25
00:42:27
00:43:22

00:26:53
00:27:58
00:34:42
00:32:41

Super Sprint

T2 Run
Male Junior

00:02:08 00:09:43
00:02:13  00:09:51
00:02:16  00:10:39
00:02:34  00:11:37
00:02:45 00:11:36
00:02:49  00:11:32
00:02:10  00:10:30
00:02:29  00:12:04
00:02:32  00:12:44
00:02:45  00:11:47
00:02:15  00:11:25
00:02:54  00:15:34
Female Open

00:03:33  00:15:22
00:03:11  00:14:25
00:02:46  00:14:25
00:04:53 00:17:16
00:03:14  00:14:16
00:03:31  00:14:09
00:04:11  00:19:04

00:02:52
00:03:28
00:03:10
00:03:20

Female Veteran

00:14:31
00:17:23
00:18:28
00:14:34

Time

00:36:50
00:39:12
00:39:43
00:40:21
00:41:31
00:42:18
00:42:52
00:42:53
00:43:38
00:44:25
00:50:56
00:51:48

00:54:14
00:58:46
00:58:46
01:01:17
01:02:56
01:11:17
01:19:14

00:55:48
01:00:07
01:08:07
01:01:13

Cat Pos
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Club

Tung Chung Triathlon Association

Hope Sport Association

South China Athletic Association

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
First Ten Generation Team
Sparkle Triathlon
Hope Sport Association
Sparkle Triathlon
First Ten Generation Team
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
AustSports Association
First Ten Generation Team
Sonic Sports Association
AustSports Association
AustSports Association

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Hope Sport Association

Titan Triathlon
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
Energetic Triathlon ShaTin
New Wave Swimming Club

AustSports Association
Sonic Sports Association

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin

Part Time Association

15 Jun 2014

Club Points Series Points Series %
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100
91.67
83.33

75
66.67
58.33

50
41.67
33.33

25
16.67

8.33

100
85.71
71.43
57.14
42.86
28.57
14.29

100
66.67
33.33
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No Name

638 Athina Zodl

637 Kelly Law

640 Arianna Shoranye Chan
639 Tang Wing Hei

635 Venis Lau Ji Ching
636 Yu Pui Ming

633 Wong Ching Sum
634 Camille Chan
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Samsung 57th Festival of Sport - Age Group Triathlon 15 Jun 2014

Swim

00:03:50
00:03:58
00:06:20
00:05:50
00:05:05

00:06:08

T

00:01:46
00:01:53
00:02:09
00:02:32
00:02:28

00:02:30

Cycle

00:23:08
00:23:54
00:27:16
00:27:29
00:29:25

00:27:37

Super Sprint

T2

Run

Female Youth Open

00:02:24
00:02:30
00:02:33
00:02:29
00:02:42

00:11:16
00:12:48
00:12:08
00:13:20
00:13:00

Female Junior

00:03:03

00:15:41

Time

00:42:23
00:45:01
00:50:25
00:51:37
00:52:38

00:54:57

Cat Pos
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Club Club Points Series Points Series %

South China Athletic Association 5 100

Sonic Sports Association 4 80

Mango Swimming Club 3 60

Part Time Association 2 40

Energetic Triathlon ShaTin 1 20
AustSports Association

AustSports Association 1 1 100
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